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Nom

NGUYEN Nguyen-Khoi
JACQUOT Yann

ROSU Andrei

LUNION Mathieu
VIALA MERLOT Gabriel
GROZ Lucas
ABAD-PARK Josserand
TARISSE Mateo
CAULLYCHURN Ambre
SAIDANI llyan

DAO Antoine

Rapide
1772 F
1633 F
1610 F
1199 E
1744 F
1663 F
1199 E
1633 F
1677 F
1605 F
1558 F

LANDU WAMPUNINA Dylan 1515F

AMADOU HASSOUMI KOUN 11120 N

DUBOIS Gabriel
NGUYEN Bui Nhat Duy
BOUSSUGE Thomas
GOUJON Vincent
GARROUCHE Rayan
DADE Ryan
HUDYMA-JEZ Vincent
KANAGAVEL Enian
CALBRIX Hugo

GROS Arthur
BUCHLIN Alexis
BOITEL Tristan
MAILLET Thomas
WINDELS Ellora
PEZZOTTA Mathieu

1654 F
1510 F
1521 F
1606 F
1199 E
1445 F
1574 F
1536 F

1280 N

1496 F
1537 F

1260 N

1441 F
1400 F
1418 F

Cat.
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinF
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinF
MinM

Fede Ligue Club

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
Verriéres le Buisson
GIF-CC2-Echecs

La Tour de Juvisy

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay

La Tour de Juvisy

Le Roi Volant
GIF-CC2-Echecs
Echiquier du Val d'Yerres
Echiquier du Val d'Yerres
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
Les Fous de Villabé

Le Roi Volant

Echiquier du Val d'Yerres
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
GIF-CC2-Echecs

Les Fous de Villabé
Echiquier du Val d'Yerres
GIF-CC2-Echecs
GIF-CC2-Echecs

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
GIF-CC2-Echecs

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
GIF-CC2-Echecs

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay
Echiquier du Val d'Yerres

Pts Tr.

6
5%
5%

4%
4%
4%

3%
3%
3%
3%

29%
29%

Bu.
33
32%

28 30%

5 29

526%
526%
521%
521%
267
25%
23%
426%

32
29%
29%

24
23%
29%
27%
25%
28%

4 2628%

425%
424%
423%

4 22

420%
2672
22%
22%
21%

327%

324%

3 22
3 22

321%

3 20

28
25%
26
24
23
29%
25
24%
22%
30%
27
24
24
22%
21

Perf

1892
1831
1751
1779
1739
1734
1715
1607
1631
1661
1529
1539
1527
1573
1500
1474
1485
1481
1591
1434
1448
1511
1482
1428
1392
1361
1267
1272



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

SANCHEZ Marc
GHASTINE ULLOA Sael
SAR Sovannita

CAO Julie

ELKHIA Eissa
WEERASINGHE Danyael
COLIN Arthur
MEFTAH Amine
BELAID Ayoub

AIT HAMMOU Ziyad
UMNEY Juliette
ZEROUALI Mohsine

1526 F
1010 N
1449 F
1200 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1230 N
1110 N
1070 N
800N

1199 E

MinM
MinM
MinF

MinF

MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinM
MinF

MinM

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

Club d'Echecs d'Orsay 319% 20%
Echiquier du Val d'Yerres 316% 17%
Les Fous de Villabé 2% 23% 24%
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay 2% 22% 24%
Club d'Echecs de Mennecy '2% 17 18
Le Roi Volant 2 19 20
Club d'Echecs de I'Arpajonn 2 19 20
Les Fous de Villabé 217% 18%
Club d'Echecs de I'Arpajonn  215% 16%
Club d'Echecs d'Orsay 1 18 19
Echiquier du Mont Couronr 1 14 15
Le Roi Volant 1 14 15

1273
1195
1359
1278
1168
1212
1095
1057
1025

996

845

827
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